
 

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

3 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

5 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

8 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 25 Feb 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

3 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Pancake Day - Summer Fruits Recipe
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - New Products to IGA
1 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) $1.50 $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g (feat. Salted Caramel) LPE $6.75 N/A

4 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. White Choc Milk) LPE $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Pancake Day - Summer Fruits Recipe
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

Website Banner
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Thursday 24 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

Friday 25 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 25 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 25 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Green Grapes (Produce) $5.00kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 26 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $1.35 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk $4.55 $10.95 $2.92 per 1L

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.64 $4.25 21¢ per 100mL

Saturday 26 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $25.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Green Grapes (Produce) Press $5.00kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.00kg N/A

4 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $1.66 $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $10.99kg N/A

6 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) $7.49kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

2 Aldinga Red Gum Smoked Turkey Breast (Deli) $24.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Bocconcini (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

4 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.16 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.50 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

8 Helga's Wraps 5/6pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 4
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g Press $1.35 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

2 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.50 $3.49 N/A

3 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $1.96 $3.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Tic Toc/Tina Wafers/Hundreds & Thousands/Tiny Teddies 200/250g $0.86 $2.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) Digital $1.50 $3.49 N/A

7 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1L $0.90 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

8 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Press $4.55 $10.95 $2.92 per 1L

9 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.30 $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

10 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

11 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

12 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $0.80 $3.79 $8.01 per 1L

Page 5
1 Continental Gourmet Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice/Risotto 91-115g $1.40 ½ $1.35 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

4 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Press $0.81 $2.69 N/A

5 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

6 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.21 $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

7 SunRice Rice Cakes Original Thin/Thick150g $0.34 $1.69 $1.13 per 100g

8 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $0.66 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

9 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

10 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $2.00 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

11 Nestle Milo 700g $2.20 $9.99 $1.43 per 100g

12 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.30 $2.99 $1.50 per 1kg

Page 6
1 Steggles Mexican Salsa Nacho Chicken 350g $3.01 ½ $2.99 $8.54 per 1kg

2 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

3 Ingham's Chicken Nuggets 700g $2.22 $5.99 $8.56 per 1kg

4 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk Digital $2.01 $4.99 N/A

5 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $0.64 $4.25 21¢ per 100mL

6 Cheer Cheese Slices 500g $1.90 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.01 $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

8 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.60 $2.69 54¢ per 100g

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.81 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

10 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

11 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $0.81 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Somat Gold Dishwasher Capsules 25pk $8.01 ½ $7.99 32¢ per 1ea

2 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.65 ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

3 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Hair Spray/Lacquer 250g/200mL $2.70 $5.99 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $0.50 $6.75 N/A

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $1.46 $5.99 $2.50 per 100ea

6 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.30 $3.69 N/A

Page 7 - Pet Food Half Page
7 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $7.90 $25.99 35¢ per 100g

8 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.41 $2.79 23¢ per 100g

9 Pedigree Dentastix 7pk $1.21 $3.99 N/A

10 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

11 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $0.10 $1.39 $1.64 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $2.70 ½ $2.69 N/A

4 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

Page 9 - New Products to IGA Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) Digital $1.50 $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g (feat. Salted Caramel) LPE $6.75 N/A

4 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. White Choc Milk) LPE $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

Page 10 - Pancake Day - Summer Fruits Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Oil Vegetable 750mL $3.29 44¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

4 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A

5 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV ½ $0.82 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) TV $2.99 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $25.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g TV ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) Digital $3.49 N/A

4 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

5 Samboy Potato Chips 175g Press $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

7 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.79 $8.01 per 1L

8 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Press $10.95 $2.92 per 1L

9 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

10 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

11 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

Page 3
1 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g ½ $2.69 N/A

2 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

3 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

5 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Press $2.69 N/A

6 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk Press $2.99 N/A

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.75 N/A

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $5.99 $2.50 per 100ea

9 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.69 N/A

10 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $25.99 35¢ per 100g

11 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.79 23¢ per 100g

12 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $1.89 47¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Green Grapes (Produce) Press $5.00kg N/A

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

3 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

5 Cheer Cheese Slices 500g $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

6 Meadowlea Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

8 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk Digital $4.99 N/A

9 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $4.25 21¢ per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Page 5 - New Products to IGA Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) Digital $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) TV $2.99 N/A

3 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g (feat. Salted Caramel) LPE $6.75 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

4 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. White Choc Milk) LPE $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

Page 6 - Pancake Day - Summer Fruits Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Oil Vegetable 750mL $3.29 44¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

4 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A

5 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Allen's Bites 110-140g (feat. Choc Coconut & Dark Choc Raspberry) Digital $3.49 N/A

2 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.25 21¢ per 100mL

3 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk $10.95 $2.92 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mini Eggs) TV $2.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.69 N/A

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.75 N/A

8 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.19 60¢ per 100g

9 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

10 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $2.99 N/A

11 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

12 ZZZ
13 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

14 Oreo Cookie 133/147g TV $1.00 N/A

15 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk Digital $4.99 N/A

16 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

17 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

18 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.82 N/A

19 ZZZ
20 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Tic Toc/Tina Wafers/Hundreds & Thousands/Tiny Teddies 200/2 $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.99 N/A

3 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

5 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

6 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A

7 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

8 Cheer Cheese Slices 500g $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

9 Chris' Yoghurt Traditional Greek Style 1kg LPE $5.99 60¢ per 100g

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.79 23¢ per 100g

11 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

12 Community Co Oil Rice Bran 500mL $3.69 74¢ per 100mL

13 Community Co Oil Vegetable 750mL $3.29 44¢ per 100mL

14 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL

15 Continental Gourmet Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice/Risotto 91-115g $1.35 N/A

16 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

17 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

18 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

19 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $5.99 86¢ per 100g

20 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1kg

21 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

22 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

23 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

24 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $5.99 $2.50 per 100ea

25 Helga's Wraps 5/6pk $3.99 N/A

26 Ingham's Chicken Nuggets 700g $5.99 $8.56 per 1kg

27 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

28 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

29 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.69 N/A

30 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g (feat. Salted Caramel) LPE $6.75 N/A

31 Meadowlea Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

32 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

33 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.69 96¢ per 100g

34 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

35 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.49 N/A

36 Nestle Milo 700g $9.99 $1.43 per 100g

37 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

38 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. White Choc Milk) LPE $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

39 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL LPE $2.99 75¢ per 100mL

40 Pedigree Dentastix 7pk $3.99 N/A

41 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

42 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

43 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.79 $8.01 per 1L

44 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

45 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

46 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Hair Spray/Lacquer 250g/200mL $5.99 N/A

47 Somat Gold Dishwasher Capsules 25pk $7.99 32¢ per 1ea
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Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 01 Mar 2022 (week 9)

48 Steggles Mexican Salsa Nacho Chicken 350g $2.99 $8.54 per 1kg

49 SunRice Rice Cakes Original Thin/Thick150g $1.69 $1.13 per 100g

50 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

51 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $25.99 35¢ per 100g

52 Tetley Tea Cup Bags 25pk LPE $1.79 $3.98 per 100g

53 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

54 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $1.39 $1.64 per 100g

55 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg
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